
 

 

Glen Eden Intermediate School 

Uniform Price List 2025  

ITEM SIZE COST 

WHITE POLO SHIRT 8 YEARS -  ADULT 3XL $35.00 

GREEN DRILL SHORTS   

GREEN CULOTTES 

GREEN SKORTS 

BLACK LONG PANTS 

57 cm - 112 cm 

8 YEARS - ADULT 5XL 

8 YEARS - ADULT 5XL 

8-24 

$55.00 

$55.00 

$55.00 

$60.00 

BLACK PE SHORTS 8 YEARS -  ADULT 2XL $25.00 

GREEN PE SHIRT 8 YEARS -  ADULT 2XL $45.00 

GREEN SCHOOL JACKET 8 YEARS -  ADULT 2XL $60.00 

BLACK WINTER FLEECE 10 YEARS -  ADULT 2XL $45.00 

BLACK RAIN JACKET 12,14, ADULT S, M ,L $55.00 

BLACK SCARF ONE SIZE $15.00 

BLACK CAP  ONE SIZE—adjustable $10.00 

BUCKET HAT 57cm, 59cm, 61cm $13.00 

3PR PACKS OF SOCKS Shoe sizes 2-5, 4-7, 6-10, 11-13 $12.00 


